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Abbiatici  Elena irene.popoli@hhs.se

Ahmas  Kristina kristina.ahmas@kokkola.fi 

Alexander  Nadja lebaron@allard.ubc.ca

Ali  Tannur Shewrightzpresents@gmail.com

Anderegg  Matthias info@manderegg.com

Anselmi  Maria maria.anselmi@bisnode.com

Antonacopoulou  Elena P. E.Antonacopoulou@liverpool.ac.uk

Armitage  Andrew Andrew.armitrage@anglia.ac.uk

Armstrong  Frankie frankiearmstrong45@gmail.com

Aunola  Anniina anniina.aunola@gmail.com

Austin  Robert D. ra.mpp@cbs.dk

Barr  Sophie s.barr@fashion.arts.ac.uk

Bazin  Yoann y.bazin@istec.fr

Bech  Tina c.w.holtham@city.ac.uk

Beisswanger  Claudia claudia.beisswanger@hks-ottersberg.de

Beyer  Manuela manuarte@web.de

Biehl-Missal  Brigitte brigitte.biehl-missal@businessschool-berlin.de

Bobadilla  Natalia bobadillanatalia@gmail.com

Bohle  Fritz f.boehle@onlinehome.de

Božić- Yams  Nina nina.christmas@gmail.com

Bradford  Mark M.J.Bradford@massey.ac.nz

Brokerhof  Inge i.m.brokerhof

Brummett  Richard skye@skyeburn.com

Bryant  Hedy hbryant@csu.edu.au

Burgess  Gloria  gloria@jazz-inc.com

Burgess  John jeburgess@gmail.com

Burn  Skye skye@skyeburn.com

Buschmeyer  Jost jost.buschmeyer@gab-muenchen.de

Carruthers-Thomas  Kate kate.thomas@bcu.ac.uk

Chemi  Tatiana tc@learning.aau.dk

Coleman  Kim k.coleman@fashion.arts.ac.uk         

Courtel  Nathalie nathalie.courtel@gmail.com 

Cutler  Tracey tracey.cutler@bcu.ac.uk

Danby-Carkner  Gillian gilldanby@yahoo.co.uk

Darmer  Per pd.ioa@cbs.dk

Darsø  Lotte LDA@edu.au.dk

Dax  Debora deboradraxl@gmail.com

de Molli  Federica federica.de.molli@usi.ch

de Paoli  Donatella donatella.d.paoli@bi.no

Deeva  Irina ideeva@transfin-m.ru

Dickinson  Rachel rachel.dickinson@wbs.ac.uk

Doherty  Daniel d.doherty@mdx.ac.uk

Duijnstee  Hein hein.duijnstee@stordes.com

Dumond  Jean-Luc jpdumond@wanadoo.fr

Ehrich  Lisa Catherine l.ehrich@qut.edu.au

Eley  Martin martin.eley@bcu.ac.uk

English  Fenwick english@qut.edu.au

Feijs  Loe   l.m.g.feijs@tue.nl

Filonovich  Sergie sfilon@dol.ru

Fryca  Jagoda jagoda.fryca@gmail.com

Gaustad  Terje terje.gaustad@bi.no

Gebel  Carolin carolin.gebel@compassorange.de

Gutierrez  Michael michael@podiumtalent.com

Guy  Emmanuel Emmanuel_Guy@uqar.ca

Haller  Marina marina.haller@psychologie.uzh.ch

Helldorf  Elisabeth helldorff@schwarzplusweiss.de

Hesketh  Anthony A.Hesketh@lancaster.ac.uk

Hessel  Shannon she.mpp@cbs.dk

Hill  Geof Geof.hill@bcu.ac.uk

Hindley  Clare c.hindley@iubh.de

Holtham  Clive C.W.Holtham@city.ac.uk

Huggard  Emily e.huggard@fashion.arts.ac.uk

Hujala  Anneli anneli.hujala@uef.fi

Human  Hannelize lourens.human@up.ac.za

Human  Lourens lourens.human@up.ac.za

Ibbotson  Piers piers.ibbotson@wbs.ac.uk

Jeon  Eunjeong eunjeongjeon@hotmail.com

Joyner  Fredricka fjoyner@advisausa.com

Karaulić  Jovana jovanakaraulic@gmail.com

Kennedy  Fiona f.kennedy@auckland.ac.nz

Kernan  Mary Ann maryann.kernan.1@city.ac.uk

King  Ian i.king@fashion.arts.ac.uk

Knight  Jenny jk92@brighton.ac.uk

Knowles  Deborah d.s.knowles@wmin.ac.uk

Koivunen  Niina niina.koivunen@uva.fi

Korica  Maja maja.korica@wbs.ac.uk

Kriek  Drikus drikus.kriek@wits.ac.za

Kvalnes  Oyvind oyvind.kvalnes@bi.no

Lad  Lawerence J. llad@butler.edu

Laulainen  Sanna sanna.laulainen@uef.fi

LeBaron  Michelle lebaron@allard.ubc.ca

Lefebvre  Antoine lejournalquinavaitpasdetitre@gmail.com

Levy  Paul rationalmadness@gmail.com

Lloyd  Cathryn cathrynlloyd@maverickminds.biz

Mairesse  Philippe pmairesse@acces-local.com

Marcy  Richard T. rtmarcy@uvic.ca

Martikainen  Jari jarimatti.martikainen@gmail.com

Matz  Sylvie sylvie.matz@insead.edu

Matzdorf  Fides fidesmatzdorf@gmail.com

McDonagh  Natalie natalie@mcdonaghdesign.com

Mellanen  Laura laura.mellanen@gmail.com

Meltzer  Cecilie cecilie@meltzer.no

Mirvis  Phil pmirv@aol.com

Mitra  Anu anu.mitra@myunion.edu

Nissley  Nick nisslen@cpsboe.k12.oh.us

Nousala  Susu s.nousala@gmail.com
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Nyabade  Gordon gonyabade2012@gmail.com

Oksanan  Tessa tessa@tessaoksanen.co.uk

Otter  Ken kotter@stmarys-ca.edu

Overdiek  Anja a.overdiek@hhs.nl

Owens  Allan a.owens@chester.ac.uk

Pässillä  Anne anne.passila@lut.fi

Pickford  Chris pickfordc@regents.ac.uk

Pinter  Jack jack@square1now.com

Popoli  Irene irene.popoli@hhs.se

Redden  Monica Monica@monicaredden.com

Reinhold  Emilie emelie.reinhold@gri.gu.se

Reynolds  Marcia marcia@outsmartyourbrain.com

Riot  Elen  elen.riot@univ-reims.fr  elensoaz@yahoo.fr

Rowland  Regina regina@reginarowland.com

Sacramento  Isabella isabellasacramento@gmail.com

Sawyer  Carol csawyer527@gmail.com

Schnugg  Claudia claudia.schnugg@aec.at

Sell  Katharina katharina.sell@create-impact.com

Semler-Hayes  Katherine paulxstanley@me.com

Sen  Ramen sen.ramen@googlemail.com

Sigurjónsson  Njörður  njordur@bifrost.is

Skobe-Pilley  Marija mariaskobe@gmail.com

Speert  Ellen ellen@artRETREATS.com

Springborg  Claus claus@cocreation.dk

Srhoj  Dejan dejan_srhoj@yahoo.com

Stanford  Mike stanfordmj@icloud.com 

Stanley  Paul paulxstanley@me.com

Stark  Woflgang wolfgang.stark@uni-due.de

Stone  Greg greg@gregstone.com

Ścibor  Aleksandra aleksandrascibor@gmail.com

Taylor  Andrew E. eataylor@american.edu

Taylor  Steve sst@wpi.edu

Thiemann  Daniel daniel.philippe.thiemann@gmail.com

Toeters  Marina marina@by-wire.net

Toft  Flemming ft@emerging.dk

Trelfa  Jo JTrelfa@marjon.ac.uk

Uri  Therese Therese.Uri@email.myunion.edu

van der Hilst  Alexandra alexandra@ab3.nu

van Meer  Pluentje p.vanmeer@synnova.com

Walling  Barbara bwalling@laverne.edu

Warren  Samantha WarrenS6@cardiff.ac.uk

Wennes  Grete grete.wennes@ntnu.no

West  Ellen ellenw@sba.pdx.edu

Winther  Helle hwinther@nexs.ku.dk 

Woglom  James F. James.Woglom@humboldt.edu

Young  Mark markyoung@gmx.net

Young  Olivia liv@themaple.co.nz

Zangl  Nataliya nzangl@transfin-m.ru

Zeitner  David davidzeitner@hotmail.com

Zidulka  Amy Amy.Zidulka@RoyalRoads.ca
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